Name

ALEXANDER, LISA
ANDERSON, JAMES
ANDERSON, STEPHANIE
ATKINS, ANN

ATKINS, DAVID
ATTEBERRY, CARA
BATES, JULIE
BELLVILLE, MISTY
BICKERS, ERICA
BOBE, CODY

BOLDT, BRITTANY
BOLDT, LANCE

BONE, DEVINNE
BROWN-SEED, CYNTHIA
BUERSTER, EMMA
CALVERT, JAMES
CORRY, TREVOR
CRAWFORD, JESSICA
CROSLOW, HALEY
DAUGHERTY, DOUG
DENNISON, JAMIE
DORNEY, KIM
EAGLESON, VERONICA
ELLISON, JORDAN
ELLISON, SIERRA
FELTY, CHERYL
FISHER, LYNN
FULLER, MANDI
GHER, TAMARA
GIBBS, APRIL
GOWER, GRACIE
GRAY, KRISTI

GRAY, SONIA

GREEN, ROBERT
HARRELL, JOSEPHINE
HAWKINS, CYNTHIA
HAYES, JULIE
HENDRICKS, JULIE
HOLMES, CHRYSTAL
HOLTZ, ZACHARY
HULEN, ALICIA

HURT, HALEY

IRVIN, KARRI
JOERGENS, CORY
JONES, CINDY
JUDKINS, BRETT
KEEPES, MICHELLE
KENT, KAILYN
KINCAID, ASHLEY
KISER, KATHERINE
LARGE, ALLEN
LENIHAN, MACEY
MALONE, ANDREW
MENDENHALL, ALISON
METZ, MATTHEW
MIKEWORTH, JESSICA
MIKEWORTH, SAMUEL
NEWLIN, MARISSA
NORTON, DANN
PATRICK, JENNA

CUSD #20 Administrator and Teacher Salary and Benefits 2023-2024

Position

TEACHER
TEACHER
SPEECH
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
ASST SUPERINTENDENT
PRINCIPAL
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
SUPERINTENDENT
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
DEAN OF STUDENTS
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
PRINCIPAL
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
ASST PRINCIPAL
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER

Base
Salary

$43,993.48
$47,247.52
$54,243.56
$53,532.04
$59,580.12
$44,785.60
$65,138.76
$61,744.88
$38,828.60
$37,467.92
$106,000.00
$82,735.60
$37,467.92
$63,986.92
$39,527.80
$6,244.04
$39,527.80
$45,591.52
$38,142.28
$134,366.00
$52,585.36
$63,986.92
$58,526.72
$45,409.94
$42,451.56
$69,957.72
$58,401.60
$50,742.60
$43,216.08
$38,142.28
$36,805.52
$59,580.12
$62,856.24
$38,142.28
$57,491.72
$51,656.16
$77,800.66
$62,856.34
$46,412.16
$46,412.16
$59,580.12
$43,993.48
$66,311.76
$43,993.48
$42,451.56
$36,805.52
$50,742.60
$43,216.08
$43,216.08
$51,656.16
$52,585.36
$10,240.98
$66,188.48
$56,475.12
$39,527.80
$50,742.60
$45,591.52
$38,828.60
$66,311.76
$36,805.52

Salary
FTE

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.170
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.200
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Vacation
Days

20
20

20

20

Sick
Days

12
12
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
14
14
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
14
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
14
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Personal
Days
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Benefits

$14,061.16
$14,435.52
$15,240.37
$15,158.51
$15,854.31
$14,152.29
$16,419.37
$16,103.35
$4,466.98

$13,310.44
$22,360.62
$18,518.19
$13,262.63
$16,340.95
$13,347.15

$718.34

$13,499.61
$13,998.09
$13,388.02
$24,305.48
$6,049.61

$16,313.47
$15,733.12
$14,224.12
$13,683.51
$17,000.37
$15,718.73
$14,789.80
$4,971.73

$13,388.02
$4,234.24

$6,854.31

$16,231.20
$13,340.21
$15,614.05
$14,922.37
$17,902.65
$16,017.04
$5,339.42

$14,291.61
$6,854.31

$14,040.83
$16,580.93
$5,061.16

$13,809.36
$13,159.82
$5,837.61

$13,923.92
$13,971.73
$14,894.90
$15,029.27
$1,178.16

$7,614.56

$15,449.29
$13,547.42
$14,817.27
$14,197.20
$13,466.98
$16,628.74
$4,234.24



PATTERSON, AMANDA
PAVOT, JUSTIN
PENTELL, TARA
PETTY, PAIGE

PLAHN, JORDAN
POWELL, STACEY
RHINEHART, KRISTINE
RYAN, AMY

SCHULTZ, JAMIE
SEITZINGER, JAYEL
SHUFF, RENDI
STOELTING, AMY
STORCK, MARK
STROCK, REBECCA
THOMPSON, JOHNNA
THOMPSON, KRISTA
UPTMOR, LAURA
VOLK, LACEY
VOLKMAN, NOAH
WALKER, JEAN
WALLACE, NIKKI
WATSON, BRENT
WELLS, JONI

WEST, ROSEMARY
WESTOVER-TEWELL, RACHEL
WHEWELL, CHRISTINA
WILLIAMS, JON
WILLIAMSON, LEANN
WOOD, GREG
WOOD, SHERRY
YORK, SALLY
YOUNGS, ANDREA
ZEHNER, LAURA
ZUBER, TRAVIS

STUDENT SERVICE COORDINATOR
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
SP ED COORDINATOR
TEACHER
DIST. ATHLETIC DIRECTOR
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
ASST PRINCIPAL
SPEECH
TEACHER
PRINCIPAL
DEAN OF STUDENTS
TEACHER

$60,551.40
$38,142.28
$46,412.16
$45,591.52
$40,963.92
$57,491.72
$68,995.65
$36,805.52
$67,163.79
$41,700.84
$41,700.84
$45,591.52
$58,526.72
$55,476.92
$54,738.00
$37,467.92
$47,247.52
$43,993.48
$38,142.28
$45,591.52
$39,527.80
$48,964.24
$48,098.52
$72,498.76
$62,856.24
$48,098.52
$59,580.12
$67,505.00
$64,194.07
$69,840.24
$40,239.88
$63,056.80
$58,300.37
$38,828.60

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

20

20

13
12
12
12
12
12
13
12
14
12
12
12
12
12
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
12
14
13
12
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$6,966.05
$13,340.21
$14,291.61
$5,245.01
$13,638.21
$15,566.24
$7,937.50
$12,987.32
$16,726.76
$13,797.41
$13,749.60
$14,245.01
$15,583.83
$15,361.93
$15,297.25
$13,290.11
$14,435.52
$5,061.16
$4,388.02
$5,245.01
$4,547.42
$14,558.60
$5,533.42
$17,266.09
$7,231.20
$14,513.09
$6,854.31
$16,691.59
$16,385.11
$16,921.23
$13,629.34
$16,206.47
$15,707.08
$13,392.56



