CUSD #20 Administrator and Teacher Salary and Benefits 2023-2024

		Base	Salary	Vacation	Sick	Personal	Benefits
Name	Position	Salary	FTE	Days	Days	Days	
ALEXANDER, LISA	TEACHER	\$43,993.48	1.000		12	3	\$14,061.16
ANDERSON, JAMES	TEACHER	\$47,247.52	1.000		12	3	\$14,435.52
ANDERSON, STEPHANIE	SPEECH	\$54,243.56	1.000		13	3	\$15,240.37
ATKINS, ANN	TEACHER	\$53,532.04	1.000		12	3	\$15,158.51
ATKINS, DAVID	TEACHER	\$59,580.12	1.000		12	3	\$15,854.31
ATTEBERRY, CARA	TEACHER	\$44,785.60	1.000		12	3	\$14,152.29
BATES, JULIE	TEACHER	\$65,138.76	1.000		12	3	\$16,419.37
BELLVILLE, MISTY BICKERS, ERICA	TEACHER TEACHER	\$61,744.88 \$38,828.60	1.000 1.000		12 12	3	\$16,103.35 \$4,466.98
BOBE, CODY	TEACHER	\$37,467.92	1.000		12	3	\$13,310.44
BOLDT, BRITTANY	ASST SUPERINTENDENT	\$106,000.00	1.000	20	14	3	\$22,360.62
BOLDT, LANCE	PRINCIPAL	\$82,735.60	1.000	20	14	3	\$18,518.19
BONE, DEVINNE	TEACHER	\$37,467.92	1.000		12	3	\$13,262.63
BROWN-SEED, CYNTHIA	TEACHER	\$63,986.92	1.000		12	3	\$16,340.95
BUERSTER, EMMA	TEACHER	\$39,527.80	1.000		12	3	\$13,347.15
CALVERT, JAMES	TEACHER	\$6,244.04	0.170		12	3	\$718.34
CORRY, TREVOR	TEACHER	\$39,527.80	1.000		12	3	\$13,499.61
CRAWFORD, JESSICA	TEACHER	\$45,591.52	1.000		12	3	\$13,998.09
CROSLOW, HALEY	TEACHER	\$38,142.28	1.000		12	3	\$13,388.02
DAUGHERTY, DOUG	SUPERINTENDENT	\$134,366.00	1.000	20	14	3	\$24,305.48
DENNISON, JAMIE	TEACHER	\$52,585.36	1.000		12	3	\$6,049.61
DORNEY, KIM	TEACHER	\$63,986.92	1.000		12	3	\$16,313.47
EAGLESON, VERONICA	TEACHER	\$58,526.72	1.000		12	3	\$15,733.12
ELLISON, JORDAN	TEACHER	\$45,409.94	1.000		12	3	\$14,224.12
ELLISON, SIERRA	TEACHER	\$42,451.56	1.000		12	3	\$13,683.51
FELTY, CHERYL	TEACHER	\$69,957.72	1.000		12	3	\$17,000.37
FISHER, LYNN	DEAN OF STUDENTS	\$58,401.60	1.000		13	3	\$15,718.73
FULLER, MANDI	TEACHER	\$50,742.60	1.000		12	3	\$14,789.80
GHER, TAMARA	TEACHER	\$43,216.08	1.000		12	3	\$4,971.73
GIBBS, APRIL	TEACHER	\$38,142.28	1.000		12	3	\$13,388.02
GOWER, GRACIE	TEACHER	\$36,805.52	1.000		12	3	\$4,234.24
GRAY, KRISTI	TEACHER	\$59,580.12	1.000		12	3	\$6,854.31
GRAY, SONIA	TEACHER	\$62,856.24	1.000		12 12	3	\$16,231.20
GREEN, ROBERT	TEACHER TEACHER	\$38,142.28 \$57,491.72	1.000		12	3 3	\$13,340.21 \$15,614.05
HARRELL, JOSEPHINE HAWKINS, CYNTHIA	TEACHER	\$57,491.72 \$51,656.16	1.000 1.000		12	3	\$15,614.05
HAYES, JULIE	PRINCIPAL	\$77,800.66	1.000	20	14	3	\$17,902.65
HENDRICKS, JULIE	TEACHER	\$62,856.34	1.000	20	12	3	\$16,017.04
HOLMES, CHRYSTAL	TEACHER	\$46,412.16	1.000		12	3	\$5,339.42
HOLTZ, ZACHARY	TEACHER	\$46,412.16	1.000		12	3	\$14,291.61
HULEN, ALICIA	TEACHER	\$59,580.12	1.000		12	3	\$6,854.31
HURT, HALEY	TEACHER	\$43,993.48	1.000		12	3	\$14,040.83
IRVIN, KARRI	TEACHER	\$66,311.76	1.000		12	3	\$16,580.93
JOERGENS, CORY	TEACHER	\$43,993.48	1.000		12	3	\$5,061.16
JONES, CINDY	TEACHER	\$42,451.56	1.000		12	3	\$13,809.36
JUDKINS, BRETT	TEACHER	\$36,805.52	1.000		12	3	\$13,159.82
KEEPES, MICHELLE	TEACHER	\$50,742.60	1.000		12	3	\$5,837.61
KENT, KAILYN	TEACHER	\$43,216.08	1.000		12	3	\$13,923.92
KINCAID, ASHLEY	TEACHER	\$43,216.08	1.000		12	3	\$13,971.73
KISER, KATHERINE	TEACHER	\$51,656.16	1.000		12	3	\$14,894.90
LARGE, ALLEN	TEACHER	\$52,585.36	1.000		12	3	\$15,029.27
LENIHAN, MACEY	TEACHER	\$10,240.98	0.200		13	3	\$1,178.16
MALONE, ANDREW	ASST PRINCIPAL	\$66,188.48	1.000		13	3	\$7,614.56
MENDENHALL, ALISON	TEACHER	\$56,475.12	1.000		12	3	\$15,449.29
METZ, MATTHEW	TEACHER	\$39,527.80	1.000		12	3	\$13,547.42
MIKEWORTH, JESSICA	TEACHER	\$50,742.60	1.000		12	3	\$14,817.27
MIKEWORTH, SAMUEL	TEACHER	\$45,591.52	1.000		12	3	\$14,197.20
NEWLIN, MARISSA	TEACHER	\$38,828.60	1.000		12	3	\$13,466.98
NORTON, DANN	TEACHER	\$66,311.76	1.000		12	3	\$16,628.74
PATRICK, JENNA	TEACHER	\$36,805.52	1.000		12	3	\$4,234.24

PATTERSON, AMANDA	STUDENT SERVICE COORDINATOR	\$60,551.40	1.000		13	3	\$6,966.05
PAVOT, JUSTIN	TEACHER	\$38,142.28	1.000		12	3	\$13,340.21
PENTELL, TARA	TEACHER	\$46,412.16	1.000		12	3	\$14,291.61
PETTY, PAIGE	TEACHER	\$45,591.52	1.000		12	3	\$5,245.01
PLAHN, JORDAN	TEACHER	\$40,963.92	1.000		12	3	\$13,638.21
POWELL, STACEY	TEACHER	\$57,491.72	1.000		12	3	\$15,566.24
RHINEHART, KRISTINE	SP ED COORDINATOR	\$68,995.65	1.000		13	3	\$7,937.50
RYAN, AMY	TEACHER	\$36,805.52	1.000		12	3	\$12,987.32
SCHULTZ, JAMIE	DIST. ATHLETIC DIRECTOR	\$67,163.79	1.000	20	14	3	\$16,726.76
SEITZINGER, JAYEL	TEACHER	\$41,700.84	1.000		12	3	\$13,797.41
SHUFF, RENDI	TEACHER	\$41,700.84	1.000		12	3	\$13,749.60
STOELTING, AMY	TEACHER	\$45,591.52	1.000		12	3	\$14,245.01
STORCK, MARK	TEACHER	\$58,526.72	1.000		12	3	\$15,583.83
STROCK, REBECCA	TEACHER	\$55,476.92	1.000		12	3	\$15,361.93
THOMPSON, JOHNNA	TEACHER	\$54,738.00	1.000		13	3	\$15,297.25
THOMPSON, KRISTA	TEACHER	\$37,467.92	1.000		12	3	\$13,290.11
UPTMOR, LAURA	TEACHER	\$47,247.52	1.000		12	3	\$14,435.52
VOLK, LACEY	TEACHER	\$43,993.48	1.000		12	3	\$5,061.16
VOLKMAN, NOAH	TEACHER	\$38,142.28	1.000		12	3	\$4,388.02
WALKER, JEAN	TEACHER	\$45,591.52	1.000		12	3	\$5,245.01
WALLACE, NIKKI	TEACHER	\$39,527.80	1.000		12	3	\$4,547.42
WATSON, BRENT	TEACHER	\$48,964.24	1.000		12	3	\$14,558.60
WELLS, JONI	TEACHER	\$48,098.52	1.000		12	3	\$5,533.42
WEST, ROSEMARY	TEACHER	\$72,498.76	1.000		12	3	\$17,266.09
WESTOVER-TEWELL, RACHEL	TEACHER	\$62,856.24	1.000		12	3	\$7,231.20
WHEWELL, CHRISTINA	TEACHER	\$48,098.52	1.000		12	3	\$14,513.09
WILLIAMS, JON	TEACHER	\$59,580.12	1.000		12	3	\$6,854.31
WILLIAMSON, LEANN	TEACHER	\$67,505.00	1.000		12	3	\$16,691.59
WOOD, GREG	ASST PRINCIPAL	\$64,194.07	1.000		13	3	\$16,385.11
WOOD, SHERRY	SPEECH	\$69,840.24	1.000		13	3	\$16,921.23
YORK, SALLY	TEACHER	\$40,239.88	1.000		12	3	\$13,629.34
YOUNGS, ANDREA	PRINCIPAL	\$63,056.80	1.000	20	14	3	\$16,206.47
ZEHNER, LAURA	DEAN OF STUDENTS	\$58,300.37	1.000		13	3	\$15,707.08
ZUBER, TRAVIS	TEACHER	\$38,828.60	1.000		12	3	\$13,392.56